Mois

OCTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DECEMBRE

JANVIER

A DOMICILE

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

N° Journée
1

1

10
10

Catégorie
PNMO001

RFA001

RFA006

PNMO010

PNMO012
RFA008

RFAO11

PNMO019

PNMO023
RFA015

RFA016

PNMO028

PNMO034
RFA021

RFA023
PNMO037
PNMO045

RFA026

RFA030
PNMO046

Date
02/10/2021

02/10/2021
10/10/2021
09/10/2021
17/10/2021
17/10/2021
13/11/2021
13/11/2021
21/11/2021
21/11/2021
05/12/2021
04/12/2021
12/12/2021
11/12/2021
09/01/2022
08/01/2022
16/01/2022

16/01/2022

29/01/2022
0000-00-00

Heure
00:00

21:00

15:00

20:00

16:00
14:00

18:00

20:00

16:00
14:00

15:00

21:00

16:00

18:00

15:00

21:00

16:00
14:00

18:00
00:00

Equipe A
ALENCON VOLLEY

CLUB SPORTIF FERTE MACE

ALENCON VOLLEY

SPORTING CLUB COUTANCAIS

ALENCON VOLLEY
ALENCON VOLLEY

ASPTT DE CAEN

AS HAINNEVILLAISE VOLLEY

ALENCON VOLLEY
ALENCON VOLLEY

ALENCON VOLLEY

AGGLO SUD VOLLEY-BALL 76

ALENCON VOLLEY
ELAN SPORTIF DE CARPIQUET DE VOLLEY

AS HAINNEVILLAISE VOLLEY
ASPTT ROUEN MSA VB
ALENCON VOLLEY

ALENCON VOLLEY

SAINT-LO VOLLEY

XXXXX

Equipe B
XXXXX

ALENCON VOLLEY

ELAN SPORTIF DE CARPIQUET DE VOLLEY
ALENCON VOLLEY

LE HAVRE ESTUAIRE VOLLEY-BALL

AS HAINNEVILLAISE VOLLEY

ALENCON VOLLEY
ALENCON VOLLEY

CO REGION ELBEUVIENNE

SAINT-LO VOLLEY

CLUB SPORTIF FERTE MACE
ALENCON VOLLEY

CAEN VOLLEY-BALL
ALENCON VOLLEY
ALENCON VOLLEY
ALENCON VOLLEY

VB ISNEAUVILLE BOIS-GUILLAUME

ASPTT DE CAEN

ALENCON VOLLEY
ALENCON VOLLEY

Phase

ALLER
ALLER

Phase 1

ALLER
Phase 1

ALLER

ALLER
ALLER

Phase 1

ALLER
Phase 1

ALLER

ALLER
ALLER

Phase 1

RETOUR
Phase 1

ALLER

ALLER
RETOUR

Phase 1

RETOUR
Phase 1

ALLER

ALLER
RETOUR

Phase 1

RETOUR
Phase 1

RETOUR






